Arrival

Date
01.02.26

02.02.26

Name

Taina Laurino + 1
Rocio Avendano
Markus Ulreich
Makiko Matsuura
Paramjeet Singh Nagpal
Vallabhgar Meghnathi
Rachel Daniels

Kari Schiereck

Yang An

Sandrine Kriegel
Ellen Le Gac

Hanna Arminen

Edit Gyalli

Mia Lihufvudh

Siv Viken

Carole Demierre
Natacha Pandelieva
Marie Milhauser

Luc Rossier

Desislava Manova-Georgieva
Katie Bates

Sylwia Leonhard

Weronika Drohomirecka
Anna Niklewicz

Joanna Wojnakowska

Mobil-No.

Arrival

17:55
18:05
18:05
09:45
12:45
12:45
16:25
16:25
17:10
17:55
17:55
17:55
17:55
18:50
18:50
19:05
19:05
19:05
19:05

19:05
19:05
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

Pick-up

Time
18:30
18:30
18:30
10:00
13:10
13:10
16:45
16:45
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
19:15
19:15

HBF Minden
HBF Minden
HBF Minden
HBF Minden

The driver will meet your guests inside the terminal (please do not go outside)

with a WAGO pickup sign.

Flight
Number
AF 1838
LH 54
OS 277
TK 1553
LH 4072

UA 9019

TK 1555
AF 1838
AF 1838
KL 1791
AF 1838
SK1667

LX828
LX828
LX828
LX828

LX828
LX828
Train
Train
Train
Train

Vehicle
Minibus

Car
Car
Car

Minibus

Car

TAXI

TAXI

Destination
Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna
Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna




Departure

Date
05.02.26

06.02.26

07.02.26

Name

Sandrine Kriegel
Ellen Le Gac
Markus Ulreich
Mia Lihufvudh
Hanna Arminen
Siv Viken
Rachel Daniels
Kari Schiereck

Desislava Manova-Georgieva
Edit Gyalli

Carole Demierre
Natacha Pandelieva
Marie Milhauser

Luc Rossier

Paramjeet Singh Nagpal
Vallabhgar Meghnathi
Katie Bates

Sylwia Leonhard

Anna Niklewicz

Joanna Wojnakowska
Rocio Avendano

Yang An (Ryan)

Makiko Matsuura

Taina Laurino +1
Weronika Drohomirecka

Mobil-No.

Departure
18:35
18:35
20:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:25
10:25

10:40
10:50
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
15:15
15:15
19:10
09:48
09:48
09:48
10:10
18:05
18:05
08:04

Pick-up

Time
15:00
15:00
17:30
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15

07:15
07:15
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
16:00
HBF Minden
HBF Minden
HBF Minden
07:00
15:00
15:00
Bad Oeynhal

Flight
Number
AF 1839
AF 1839
0S278
SK670
SK670
SK670
UA 8941
UA 8941

AA272
KL1788
LX817
LX817
LX817
LX817
LH 57
LH 57
LX829
Train
Train
Train
LH53
TK 1556
TK 1556
Train
Train

Vehicle
Car

Car
Minibus

Minibus

Car
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
Car
Car

TAXI
TAXI

Pick-up Location
WAGO Minden
WAGO Minden
WAGO Minden
Hotel Vienna

Hotel Vienna

WAGO Minden

Hotel Vienna
Hotel Vienna




Land Anrede Name Zeitraum

Poland Frau Sylwia Leonhard 02.-06.02.26
Poland Frau Weronika Drohomirecka 02.-07.02.26
Poland Frau Anna Niklewicz 02.-06.02.26
Poland Frau Joanna Wojnakowska 02.-06.02.26
UK Frau Katie Bates 02.-06.02.26
India Herr Paramjeet Singh Nagpal 02.-06.02.26
Brazil Frau Taina Laurino (+1) 01.-07.02.26
USA & Cana{Frau Rachel Daniels 02.-06.02.26
USA & CanadFrau Kari Schiereck 02.-06.02.26
Switzerland |Frau Carole Demierre 02.-06.02.26
Switzerland |Frau Natacha Pandelieva 02.-06.02.26
Switzerland |Frau Marie Milhauser 02.-06.02.26
Switzerland [Herr Luc Rossier 02.-06.02.26
France Frau Sandrine Kriegel 02.-05.02.26
France Frau Ellen Le Gac 02.-05.02.26
Netherlands |Frau Liesbeth Nijendijk 02.-05.02.26
Mexico Frau Rocio Avendano 01.-07.02.26
China Herr Yang An (Ryan) 02.-07.02.26
India Herr Vallabhgar Meghnathi 02.-06.02.26
Denmark Frau Gitte Jensen 02.-05.02.26
Finland Frau Hanna Arminen 02.-06.02.26
Sweden Frau Mia Lihufvudh 02.-06.02.26
Norway Frau Siv Viken 02.-06.02.26
Hungary Frau Edit Gyalli 02.-06.02.26
Austria Herr Markus Ulreich 01.-05.02.26
Bulgaria /Ror{Frau Desislava Manova-Georgieva|02.-06.02.26
Japan Frau Makiko Matsuura 02.-07.02.26




